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Cato is inspired by our Scandinavian heritage. The design
is minimalistic and the choice of materials is of the
highest quality with great functionality.

The wall lamp have a hard wired, cable out back or
recessed model as non stock item in the colors flat black,
aluminium, flat wite and polished brass.

Design: Joakim Fihn
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07 Flat Black 11 Aluminium 36 Flat White
92 Polished Brass 107 Oxide 155 Oxide Gray
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Item no.

Category

Material

Cord

Switch

Dimmable function
Voltage

Socket

Wattage max
Classification

IP Class

Height mm

Depth mm

Width mm

Light source included
Kelvin

Lumen

5751

Wall lamp
Metal

3 m PVC
On walltile
Yes
230V/12V
GU4/MR11
4W

Class I
IP20

149

159

45

Yes, MR11 LED 3W
2700K
280 Im

Energy class included light source F

45

149

159

110
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